FORM No. 881-1-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED (No restriction on assignment). STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR, 97204 86460 of avia TRUST DEED Vol 788 Page 6141 THIS TRUST DEED, made this 4TH RONALD E. PHAIR AND LORRAYNE PHAIRday of APRIL as Granter, MELVIN D, FERGUSON SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK , as Trustee, and as Beneficiary, Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property KI AMATH WITNESSETH: LOT 2 IN BLOCK 3 OF TRACT 1126- FIRST ADDITION TO FERNDALE, ACCORDING TO THE <u>___</u> OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH i. C င်း က together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-for THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of ***THIRTY-SEVEN THOUSAND, SEVEN HUNDRED AND NO/100*** es due and payable. The above described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agricu To protect, preserve and meintain said property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or 3. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor; 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, condi-ions and restrictions allecting said property; if the beneficiary so requests, to cial Code as the beneficies, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by tiling offices or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the 4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the builded. Iural, timber or grazing purposes.
(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in Aranting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in or hard any thereof; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The faily entitled thereto? and the recitals there of any matters or local shall be eased or the lies of the property. The easily entitled thereto?
In Upon any delault by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by adgent or by a receiver to be any pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for early entitled thereto, in its own name sue or otherwise collect the rents, less out any inductions and unpaid, and apply the same, ney's fees upon any inductedness secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.
10. Upon default by drantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for insurance on any inductedness secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.
11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such rents, issues and prolits, or the proceeds of there and other more any determine.
12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any taking or damage of the application or releas thereod as adoresid, shall not cure or property, and the application or releas thereod as adoresid, shall not cure or property, and the application or releas thereod as adoresid, shall not cure or pursuant to such notice.
13. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereunder or invalidate any act done <text><text><text><text><text><text> wave any detault or notice of detault hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 12. Upon detault by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, the beneliciary may event the beneliciary at his election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed by event the beneliciary at his election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed by event the beneliciary at his election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed by event the beneliciary at his election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed by event the beneliciary at his election the truste to foreclose this trust deed by event the beneliciary at his election the truste to foreclose this trust deed by event the said described real property to satisfy the obligations secured to sell the said described real property to satisfy the obligations secured to sell the said described real property to satisfy the obligations secured to sell the said described real property to satisfy the obligations secured to sell the said described real property to satisfy the obligations secured to sell the satisfy the time and place of sale, give notice the maner provided in ORS 86.740 to 86.795. 13. Should the beneliciary elect to foreclose by advertisement and sale frustee for the trustee's sale, the grantor or other person so privileged by fixely, the entire amount then due under the terms of the trust deed and the enforcing the terms of the obligation and trustee's and attorney's lees not ex-entoring the terms of the obligation and trustee's and attorney's lees not ex-entoring the terms of the beneliciary proceedings shall be dismissed by the default, in which event all foreclosure proceedings shall be dismissed by 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and the default, in which event all foreclosure proceedings shall be dismissed by the trusten. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either and the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee the postponed as provided by law the trustee may sell said property either auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee the porperty so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or im-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof the truthluness thereot. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-stanting by the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, avaing recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the truste avaing recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trustes and their subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust avaing recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust surplus, if any, to the granter or to his successor in interest entitled to such avaing recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust avaing recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust avaing recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust avaing recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust avaing recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust avaing recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust avaing recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust avaing recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust avaing recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust avaing recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee

surplus, il any, to the granter or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. For any reason permitted by law beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or successors to any trustee named herein or to any conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter named break with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any trustee herein named or appoint instrument executed by beneficiary, containing reference to this trust deed and its place of record, which, when successor the clice of the County shall be conclusive proof of proper supported in the office of the County of the conclusive proof of proper supported in which the property is situated. 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and trust or of any action or proceeding in which the beneficiary of trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, frust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or brunches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 698.505 to 698.585.

6142

1200

i p

R

RONALD E PHAIR

LORRAYNE PHAIR

t strong to and with the beneficiary	and	those claiming	under nilli,	mai ne is ian
The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary	välid.	unencumbered	title thereto	•
The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary fully seized in iee simple of said described real property and has a v	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the bonelit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, execu-tors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the terminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose, if this instrument is to be a FIRST lien to finance the purchase of a dwelling, use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1305 or equivalent; if this instrument is NOT to be a first lien, or is nut to finance the purchase of a dwelling use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1306, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.

ilf the signor	of	the above is a corporation,
use the form	of	acknowledgment opposite.]

ST

e signer of the above is a corporation he form of acknowledgment opposite	(ORS	; 93.490}	n an taite The second se	press and the state
TE OF OREGON,)) 35.		unty of	 A subscription of a subscription
ounty of KLAMATH APRIL 4,	, 19.88	Personally appeared	who,	each being first
a settle appeared the abo	vo named	44	a former is the	***************************************
ONALD E PHAIR AND	LURRAYNE PHAIR			
	and a second	secretary of		
be stheir Before me:	ed the foregoing instru- voluntary act and deed.	corporate seal of said corp	e seal attixed to the loregoing poration and that the instrume prporation by authority of its l vledged said instrument to be	board of directors;
Notary Public I	JOULO Tr Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon		(OFFICIAL SEAL)
My commission		My commission expires:		
No. of the second se	en alger ander og en som en og en som en En som en som	and the second	na an ann an thair an tha thair. An airtean th	
12 F G H		QUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE	4	
Alanganan an	To be us	ed only when obligations have been pair		
0:		all indebtedness secured by the by are directed, on payment to		an a
DATED:	, 19	······•••	Beneticiary	
Do not lose or destroy this Tr	uit Doed OR THE NOTE which i	t secures. Both must be delivered to the	trustee for cancellation before reconve	yance will be made.
TRUST E (FORM NO. 681 STRVEND NEWS LAW PUB. CO.		经济过度的准备资料。 1995年(1995年)———————————————————————————————————	a man required	the within instru- for record on th
RONALD E PHAIR		na senta ang kabupatèn di seta ang kabupatèn di seta ang kabupatèn di seta ang kabupatèn di seta ang kabupatèn Pang kabupatèn di seta ang kabupatèn di seta ang kabupatèn di seta ang kabupatèn di seta ang kabupatèn di seta a	19th day ofhpr	P.M., and recorde
LORRAYNE PHAIR	Grantor	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume	document/fee/fil
	an the fait of the second s	FOR RECORDER'S USE	instrument/microfilr. Record of Mortgag	n Ivo. ounuu
SOUTH VALLEY ST	TE BANK Beneficiary		Witness my County affixed.	hand and seal
AFTER RECORDING	ATE BANK	and a second	Evelyn.Biehn,	County Clerk
801 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS,			By Servetha	A Kels Thepe
······································		Fee S1	0.00	